
Pàgina 1

DEFINITIVES



Pàgina 2

Assignació DEFINITIVA de plaça a s’Illot JULIOL
# Codi Marca temporal
1 *****130E-MSR 16/04/2024 9:07:24
2 *****469V-FD 16/04/2024 9:08:17
3 *****433R-ÓLA 16/04/2024 9:08:56
4 *****967L-MTB 16/04/2024 9:09:50
5 *****352G-BDM 16/04/2024 9:10:28
6 *****433R-ALA 16/04/2024 9:11:28
7 *****967L-MTB 16/04/2024 9:14:56
8 *****733Z -IGB 16/04/2024 9:16:39
9 *****204C-AAH 16/04/2024 9:16:42
10 *****675T-XGC 16/04/2024 9:18:26
11 *****061P-ASM 16/04/2024 9:26:14
12 *****112P-AUS 16/04/2024 9:31:56
13 *****870C -NDA 16/04/2024 9:32:46
14 *****687W-JS 16/04/2024 9:32:52
15 *****260L-TSB 16/04/2024 9:35:24
16 *****687W-LS 16/04/2024 9:35:28
17 *****687W-PS 16/04/2024 9:37:43
18 *****260L-MSB 16/04/2024 9:40:05
19 *****029Y-ZPC 16/04/2024 9:55:34
20 *****617Y-MAS 16/04/2024 9:57:00
21 *****968L-JFL 16/04/2024 10:12:12
22 *****534Y-THM 16/04/2024 10:32:20
23 *****087V-JEZ 16/04/2024 10:42:27
24 *****087V-SEZ 16/04/2024 10:44:17
25 *****245K-EJG 16/04/2024 10:46:29
26 *****404Y -PKV 16/04/2024 11:03:53
27 *****404Y -MKV 16/04/2024 11:14:17
28 *****849K-ASR 16/04/2024 11:21:19
29 *****938B-JGV 16/04/2024 11:22:17
30 *****065Q-MS 16/04/2024 11:27:16
31 *****635Y -YGC 16/04/2024 11:28:38
32 *****185Z-MBG 16/04/2024 11:35:24
33 *****635Y -JGG 16/04/2024 11:40:38
34 *****185Z-LBG 16/04/2024 11:42:04
35 *****548H-ASR 16/04/2024 12:14:49
36 *****446M-MDV 16/04/2024 15:17:32
37 *****729X-AEV 16/04/2024 16:53:52
38 *****193Y-LCH 16/04/2024 17:28:31
39 *****193Y-HCH 16/04/2024 17:32:55
40 *****485Y-CSV 16/04/2024 17:35:12
41 *****136H-ATS 16/04/2024 17:39:54
42 *****969Q-AAF 16/04/2024 18:44:57
43 *****271H-MEG 16/04/2024 19:06:35
44 *****271H-LEG 16/04/2024 19:10:58
45 *****533B-ABM 16/04/2024 20:42:59



Pàgina 3

Assignació DEFINITIVA de plaça a s’Illot JULIOL
# Codi Marca temporal
46 *****441V-MAC 16/04/2024 21:21:23
47 *****041S-IMC 17/04/2024 9:54:48
48 *****346C-JPC 17/04/2024 16:29:04
49 *****727V-TAG 17/04/2024 17:22:18
50 *****487S -REA 17/04/2024 18:47:35
51 *****487S -TEA 17/04/2024 18:55:45
52 *****214D-HZ 17/04/2024 19:55:31
53 *****539Q-IMF 18/04/2024 1:32:52
54 *****893F-SMR 18/04/2024 1:41:01
55 *****080X -JG 18/04/2024 11:58:24
56 *****053K-XFE 18/04/2024 12:15:44
57 *****801W-LSM 18/04/2024 13:06:50
58 *****943T -MCJ 18/04/2024 20:31:45
59 *****053K-EFE 18/04/2024 23:18:15
60 *****159V-SSR 19/04/2024 0:21:59
61 *****032M-FTG 19/04/2024 1:17:42
62 *****999P-MAV 19/04/2024 11:09:01
63 *****562F-EGP 19/04/2024 12:19:07
64 *****200K-DML 19/04/2024 12:46:03
65 *****200K-NML 19/04/2024 13:16:30
66 *****049A-KSR 19/04/2024 17:55:54
67 *****036-D-MJA 19/04/2024 22:20:45
68 *****036-D-MAJ 19/04/2024 22:29:28



Pàgina 1

DEFINITIVES



Pàgina 2

Assignació DEFINITIVA de plaça a s’Illot AGOST
# Codi Marca temporal
1 *****130E-MSR 16/04/2024 9:07:24
2 *****469V-FD 16/04/2024 9:08:17
3 *****433R-ÓLA 16/04/2024 9:08:56
4 *****433R-ALA 16/04/2024 9:11:28
5 *****733Z -IGB 16/04/2024 9:16:39
6 *****204C-AAH 16/04/2024 9:16:42
7 *****675T-XGC 16/04/2024 9:18:26
8 *****112P-AUS 16/04/2024 9:31:56
9 *****870C -NDA 16/04/2024 9:32:46
10 *****687W-JS 16/04/2024 9:32:52
11 *****260L-TSB 16/04/2024 9:35:24
12 *****687W-LS 16/04/2024 9:35:28
13 *****687W-PS 16/04/2024 9:37:43
14 *****260L-MSB 16/04/2024 9:40:05
15 *****029Y-ZPC 16/04/2024 9:55:34
16 *****968L-JFL 16/04/2024 10:12:12
17 *****534Y-THM 16/04/2024 10:32:20
18 *****404Y -PKV 16/04/2024 11:03:53
19 *****404Y -MKV 16/04/2024 11:14:17
20 *****849K-ASR 16/04/2024 11:21:19
21 *****938B-JGV 16/04/2024 11:22:17
22 *****065Q-MS 16/04/2024 11:27:16
23 *****635Y -YGC 16/04/2024 11:28:38
24 *****635Y -JGG 16/04/2024 11:40:38
25 *****548H-ASR 16/04/2024 12:14:49
26 *****446M-MDV 16/04/2024 15:17:32
27 *****729X-AEV 16/04/2024 16:53:52
28 *****193Y-LCH 16/04/2024 17:28:31
29 *****193Y-HCH 16/04/2024 17:32:55
30 *****485Y-CSV 16/04/2024 17:35:12
31 *****136H-ATS 16/04/2024 17:39:54
32 *****969Q-AAF 16/04/2024 18:44:57
33 *****271H-MEG 16/04/2024 19:06:35
34 *****271H-LEG 16/04/2024 19:10:58
35 *****533B-ABM 16/04/2024 20:42:59
36 *****441V-MAC 16/04/2024 21:21:23
37 *****041S-IMC 17/04/2024 9:54:48
38 *****436E-ATP 17/04/2024 15:41:00
39 *****346C-JPC 17/04/2024 16:29:04
40 *****727V-TAG 17/04/2024 17:22:18
41 *****487S -REA 17/04/2024 18:47:35
42 *****487S -TEA 17/04/2024 18:55:45
43 *****214D-HZ 17/04/2024 19:55:31
44 *****539Q-IMF 18/04/2024 1:32:52
45 *****893F-SMR 18/04/2024 1:41:01



Pàgina 3

Assignació DEFINITIVA de plaça a s’Illot AGOST
# Codi Marca temporal
46 *****801W-LSM 18/04/2024 13:06:50
47 *****943T -MCJ 18/04/2024 20:31:45
48 *****032M-FTG 19/04/2024 1:17:42
49 *****999P-MAV 19/04/2024 11:09:01
50 *****200K-DML 19/04/2024 12:46:03
51 *****200K-NML 19/04/2024 13:16:30
52 *****049A-KSR 19/04/2024 17:55:54


